1
Connector
0.635mm Contact Spacing, Board To Board SMT Connectors
EBB-PS25 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 0.635mm contact spacing.
 No. of contacts: 20~60 Pin. (each 10 pin)
 Polarization key prevent mismatching.

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB - PS25 - P  020  V4 - 3Z - E  800
No. of Connectors
1000: SxxxV4
800: PxxxV4 / V5
Package Type:
E: Embossed Type
Plating Type:
2Z: Au over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
3Z: Au & Tin over Nickel (Plug only)
   (RoHS Compliant )
Height:
V4: Height=4mm (S&P)
V5: Height=5mm (Plug only)
Socket Plug Mate Height
V4 V4 5
V4 V5 6
No. of Contacts:
020:20Pin. ~ 060:60Pin.
Connector Type:
P: Plug connector
S: Socket connector
Series Name: PS25
Model Name: EBB: Board to Board Connectors
■ DIMENSIONS  UNIT:mm
EBB-PS25-P0**V4/V5 EBB-PS25-S0**V4
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
3
Connector
NO. A B C D
20 13.21 5.7 8.21 10.61
30 16.39 8.88 11.39 13.79
40 19.57 12.06 14.57 16.97
50 22.75 15.24 17.75 20.15
60 25.93 18.42 20.93 23.33
NO. A B C D
20 14.21 5.7 9.01 11.61
30 17.39 8.88 12.19 14.79
40 20.57 12.06 15.37 17.97
50 23.75 15.24 18.55 21.15
60 26.93 18.42 21.73 24.33
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728